PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION NO. 3027

- Page 1, line 2, remove "the upper portion of" and replace the second "the" with "all water users, including municipal, rural, irrigation, and industrial, complimenting the Governor and the Attorney General on their efforts, and urging them to continue their actions"
- Page 1, remove lines 3 and 4
- Page 1, line 5, remove "take appropriate action"
- Page 1, line 6, replace "southwest" with "western"
- Page 1, line 24, replace "the 26 communities and" with "several communities and other users;"

Page 1, remove line 25

Page 2, line 4, replace "long-term" with "stable water" and replace "the" with "all water users, including municipal, rural, irrigation, and industrial, compliments the Governor and the Attorney General on their efforts, and urges them to continue their actions"

Page 2, remove line 5

- Page 2, line 6, remove "appropriate action"
- Page 2, line 7, replace "the area" with "western North Dakota"

Renumber accordingly